mm8GLASS
Euphoria
KDJ
Shower enclosure set consists of 3 parts: front (two elements) and sidewall S1. Please specify all the article numbers when making an
order.
FRONT (consists of two elements, each with individual article number)
Model
Tray width
 (A1)
Dimension to the glass
panel axis  (Y1)
Height
(H)
Element
TRANSPARENT GLASS
Art. No.
KDJ front 80 L 800 773-783 2000 Door G 512 L 383512-01L
KDJ front wall 243 L 383241-01L
KDJ front 80 R 800 773-783 2000 Door G 512 R 383512-01R
KDJ front wall 243 R 383241-01R
KDJ front 90 L 900 873-883 2000 Door G 612 L 383612-01L
KDJ front wall 243 L 383241-01L
KDJ front 90 R 900 873-883 2000 Door G 612 R 383612-01R
KDJ front wall 243 R 383241-01R
KDJ front 100 L 1000 973-983 2000 Door G 612 L 383612-01L
KDJ front wall 343 L 383240-01L
KDJ front 100 R 1000 973-983 2000 Door G 612 R 383612-01R
KDJ front wall 343 R 383240-01R
KDJ front 110 L 1100 1073-1083 2000 Door G 812 L 383812-01L
KDJ front wall 243 L 383241-01L
KDJ front 110 R 1100 1073-1083 2000 Door G 812 R 383812-01R
KDJ front wall 243 R 383241-01R
KDJ front 120 L 1200 1173-1183 2000 Door G 812 L 383812-01L
KDJ front wall 343 L 383240-01L
KDJ front 120 R 1200 1173-1183 2000 Door G 812 R 383812-01R